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Schitzengilde Montafo

Wurst und Schluss Schiessen 2007
06.10.200- 07.10.2007
Wurstscheibe

Vallaster Franz
Fleisch Daniel
Caser Gerald
Kofler Konrad
Wehinger Marco
Bargehr Renee
Marent Herbert
Pfefferkorn Markus
Fritz Mario
Sagmeister Marcel
Jussel Emil
Wachter Thomas
Fritz Lukas
Wachter Kristian
Aschenberger Patrick
Wachter Josef
Bodingbauer Eveline
Wachter Artur
Mangeng Corinna
Stemer Otto

Juen Josef

Bucher Alex

Bahl Ludwig
Mangeng Burkhard
Fleisch Giinter
Sagmeister Kevin
Peter Christian
Ammann Dietmar
Tschanhenz Frank
Nuassler Hannes
Mundorf Josef
Costa Cianni
Mangeng Silvia
Tschofen Martin
Ganahl Stefan

SG Montafon
SG Montafon
Funkenzunft Vandans
Kb-sv-gp
ohne Verein
SG Montafon
lllwerke

ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
SG Montafon
ohne Verein
SG Montafon
SG Montafon
USG Bludenz-Burs
Kb-sv-gp
ohne Verein
SG Montafon
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
SG Montafon
SG Montafon
SG Montafon
ohne Verein
SG Montafon
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
HSG Feldkirch
Kb-sv-gp
ohne Verein
Sankt. Sep. Hangelar
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
Illwerke
lllwerke
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Teiler
13,6
43,8
45,7
69,5
97,9
138,7
142
143
157.,4
158
158
160
160,1
160,6
167,7
178
179,1
209,4
220,2
223
264,5
269,1
301,6
302,4
305,5
306,8
312,9
316,2
320,4
320,6
321,9
323,4
325,3
325,5
329,6



Rang
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

Bitschnau Dieter
Baiker Manfred
Kogoj Fridrich
Bargehr Sandra
Neher Werner
Caser Siegfried
Costa Fabio
Zimmermann Walter
Zimmermann Michael
Holzmann Jurgen
Pfeifer Ernst
Salzmann Kurt
Riedmann Hannes
Bickel Markus
Kogoj Johannes
Vallaster Stefanie
Rauter Jasmin
Albrecher Ramona
Fercher Roland
Fleisch Franz
Rippl Nadine
Bodingbauer Anni
Bergthaler Markus
Neher Walter
Jager Veronika
Stattler Frank
Jager Magdalena
Neher Markus
Vallaster Anton
Vonier Helene
Fleisch Evy
Dungler Harald
Wachter Thomas
Bickel Manuel
Schoder Hubert
Flory Frank

Kogoj Katharina
Pfefferkorn Matthias
Netzer August
Vonier Philipp
Stemer Andre
Erhard Michael
Wachter Bernd
Tschofen Helmut
Vonier Angela

ohne Verein
ohne Verein
lllwerke

ohne Verein
SG Montafon
SG Montafon
ohne Verein
USG Bludenz-Blrs
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
USG Bludenz-Burs
SG Montafon
SG Frastanz
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
SKC lllwerke
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
SG Montafon
SG Montafon
Illwerke
Funkenzunft Vandans
SG Montafon
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
SG Montafon
ohne Verein
SG Montafon
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
SG Montafon
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
SG Montafon
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
Illwerke

SG Montafon
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
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Teiler
329,9
339,1
340,9
345,3
3454
351,5
356,9
362,9
393,2
393,3
394,2
397,4
401,4
410,9
4442
4443
456
4591
467,5
473,3
474 4
4951
496,3
499,2
504,1
515,9
518,1
521,3
526,7
531,2
532,3
539,6
546,6
551,9
558,8
560
568,6
580,8
582,2
596,7
597,5
603,1
612,1
617,1
623,4



Rang
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.

Erhard Simon
Zudrell Walter
Scheider Andre
Wachter Dominik
Tschofen Dominik

Zimmermann Alexander

Walser Klaus
Piazza Irmtraud
Ebenhart Simone
Lorlinser Jannik
Baumgartner Heinz
Rodak Philip
Salzgeber Florentin
Loretz Markus
Lorlinser Hermann
Rippl Helene
Bickel Monika
Fleisch Michael
Miller Johanna
Neyer Manfred
Hartmann Anna
Baldauf Tobias
Vonier Manfred
Schneider Horst
Hartmann David
Faninger Alexandra
Schmidt Jakob
Bucher Judith
Netzer Dietmar
Wachter Margarete
Bitschnau Christian
Schaider Gunter
Netzer Johannes
Bickel Silvio
Wachter Johannes
Maier Fredi

Netzer Daniel
Baldauf Karin
Wachter Burkhard
Bitschnau Hans
Walser Florian
Fechtig Thomas

Wurstkonig 2007

Aschenberger Patrick 51 Wurste

ohne Verein
lllwerke
ohne Verein

SG Montafon

ohne Verein

TG. Vandans

Viw

ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
Illwerke
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein

SG Montafon

ohne Verein

SG Montafon

ohne Verein

SG Montafon

ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein

SG Montafon

ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
lllwerke

ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein

TG. Schruns

ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
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Teiler
631,7
634,7
636,8
644,7
664,5
668
686
699,9
706,3
709
713,3
713,5
714,9
725,4
750,3
751,5
760,7
764.,8
768,7
773
782,5
788,2
790,4
821,6
829,5
846,8
904,6
917,9
935
940,8
1.044
1.048
1.054
1.063
1.128
1.129
1.378
1.494
1.506
1.934
2.052
3.512
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Wurst und Schluss SchieRen 2006
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Fleisch Evelyn
Caser Siegfried
Fleisch Glinter
Réhrenback Josef
Fleisch Daniel
Bodingbauer Anni
Wachter Artur
Vallaster Alfred
Kohler Natascha
Fleisch Franz
Kubicek Ernst
Vallaster Robert
Ganahl Stefan
Pfeifer Ernst

Zint Manuel
Neher Markus
Kohler Rosa
Kofler Konrad
Neher Walter
Ainhauser Rainer
Ladner Daniel
Fritz Karlheinz
Nockl Alexander
Bahl Hubert
Stampfer Sabrina

07.10. 2006 -- 08.10. 2006

Jagdscheibe

SG Montafon
SG Montafon
SG Montafon
USG Bludenz-Birs
SG Montafon
lllwerke

SG Montafon
SG Montafon
lllwerke

SG Montafon
ohne Verein
SG Montafon
MV.ST.Anton
USG Bludenz-Biirs
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
Kb-sv-gp

SG Montafon
lllwerke
ohne Verein
SG Kilostertal
ohne Verein
Viw

ohne Verein
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99
99
99
99
99
99
99
98
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
94

98
98
98
96
96
96
95
95
97
97
96

94
94
93
92
91
94
93
93
93
91

94

97
98
97
97
94
93
88
93
94
97
97

94
93

91
93
92
91

85

96

95
94

87

92

90

93

93
93

92

90

91

93
89

91



26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.

Zudrell Walter
Salzmann Kurt
Lassenberger Hermann
Erne Roland

Fitsch Wolfgang
Stemer Hans
Fleisch Christoph
Barthold Roland
Ritsch Raimund
Fritz Siegfried
Salzmann Christoph
Sagmeister Kevin
Maier Hubert
Wachter Dominik
Bodingbauer Eveline
Bitschnau Magnus
Schoder Simon
Juen Josef

Netzer August

Saler Michael
Wachter Burkhard
Rehli Max

SG Montafon
SG Montafon
SG Montafon
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
SG Montafon
lllwerke
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
SG Montafon
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
SG Montafon

Montafoner Traktorfreunde

ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
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94
94
94
94
94
93
92
92
91
91
91
90
90
90
89
89
87
86
85
85
83
79

93
92

92

87
86

85

83

87

84

79



